spxboltingsystems.com 47
OTHER TOOLS
HIGH PERFORMANCE HIGH FORCE HYDRAULICS
Page
FLS15…50-53
Hydraulic Flange Spreader
Page
HFS…56

pump unit
•	�Built-in safety relief valve to protect tool & operator
Ordering Information
Order No.	 Description
ENSBL010001	 Cutting blade for ENS1
ENSBL020001	 Cutting blade for ENS2
ENSBL030001	 Cutting blade for ENS3
ENSBL040001	 Cutting blade for ENS4
Accessory Ordering Information
DOUBLE ACTING
Ideal for Subsea use
SINGLE ACTING